Access
Products
We reserve the right to make changes in the dimensions and
technical data products due to their continuous improvement
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
A
cc

Description
 Access Doors
 IPFQ
The IPFQ revision door is equipped with a polyethylene
gasket. It is designed for mounting on squqre ducts.
Construstion of the IPFQ revision door and its gasket
ensure its perfect adherence to a surface of a duct on
which it is mounted. This ensures high tightness.A pattern
enabling cuttting out a hole is delivered together with the
door.
kod A
[mm]
B
[mm]
* A and B - dimensions of the hole to be cut in the duct
IPFQ-180-80 180 80
IPFQ-200-100 200 100
IPFQ-300-150 300 150
IPFQ-300-200 300 200
IPFQ-400-200 400 200
IPFQ-400-300 400 300
IPFQ-500-300 500 300
IPFQ-500-400 500 400
IPFQ-600-400 600 400
IPFQ-600-500 600 500
IPFQ-700-500 700 500
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
A
cc

The following types of IPFQ-RD revision doors are also
available:
IPFQ-RD-K - revision door made of acid resistant sheet
IPFQ-RD-A - revision door made of aluminium sheet
IPFQ-RD-I -  revision door designed for insulated duct (a
thickness of insulation must be stated in the order- 20 - 55
mm are available)
IPFQ-RD-HT - revision door with a ceramic gasket, resistant
up to +400°C.
IPFQ-LX - special fastening by means of snap fasteners
type A
[mm]
B
[mm]
* A and B - dimensions of the hole to be cut in the duct
IPFQ-RD-180-80 180 80
IPFQ-RD-200-100 200 100
IPFQ-RD-300-150 300 150
IPFQ-RD-300-200 300 200
IPFQ-RD-400-200 400 200
IPFQ-RD-400-300 400 300
IPFQ-RD-500-300 500 300
IPFQ-RD-500-400 500 400
IPFQ-RD-600-400 600 400
IPFQ-RD-600-500 600 500
IPFQ-RD-700-500 700 500
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
A
ccess Pro